
Greater Oxford Civic Association Board  

2019-2020 

 

Diane Bacon 323-0366 Cebdbb@aol.com  8117 Lethbridge Rd. 

John Cardwell 330-3675 John.Cardwell@hotmail.com 7424 Tanglewood Rd. 

Anthony Corcoran 301-9557 profdingding@hotmail.com 3828 Sherbrook Rd. 
 

Michelle Emrich 804-539-1104 michelleemrich9@gmail.com  
Valerie Garrett 804-305-3595    vgarrett3023@gmail.com 3010 Scherer Dr. 

Evelyn Klumb 447-3958 mamaklumb514@aol.com 3001 E. Weyburn 
Rd. 

Paula Lowry 560-5580(H) yerpal2@gmail.com 3318 Sherbrook Rd. 
Mike Martin  272-2980  3266 Sherbrook Rd. 

Tiffany Milk  804-986-6361 Mrsdingding04@gmail.com 3828 Sherbrook Rd. 

Nancy Miller 272-8867 njm23235@gmail.com 3700 Whitewood 
Rd. 

Toula Netos 540-538-3723 oceanblue26@yahoo.com 8432 Abbey Rd. 
Carolyn Palombo 804-708-3483 cpalombo@libertymortgage.

net 
8663 Trabue Rd. 
 

Pat Parsons 272-4619 pjparsons1@yahoo.com 8217 Barningham Rd. 

Niki Sabbath  703-867-4637 nsabbath@verizon.net      2822 E. Weyburn 
Rd. 

Eileen Sadtler 450-4011 (None) 4212 Arrowhead Rd. 

 
Courtney Tolmie 434-242-1684 the.tolmie@gmail.com 8342 Charlise Rd. 

Emmanuel Wright 231-6850 elwright2900@verizon.net 2900 Bicknell Rd. 
Al Yancey 320-0575 alyancey55@gmail.com 3717 Sherbrook Rd. 
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